Reliability in Safety.
Majestic Glove
2510 W Casino Rd
Everett, WA 98204
P: 800-367-4568
F: 425-407-1030
majesticglove.com
All safety equipment should be selected in conjunction with an approved safety program that assesses your specific hazards. The selection and use of specific products sold by
Majestic is exclusively within the control of, and remains the sole responsibility of the customer. Many variables beyond the control of Majestic affect the results obtained in applying
these products. Inappropriate selection and/or use of safety products may cause serious injury.
Technical Data
Material Dyneema®/Nylon/Spandex
Knit Gauge 10-gauge
Arm Padding Thermo Plastic Rubber (TPR)
Size 18”
Packaging 12 ea/bag; 60 ea/case
Case Size DIMENSIONS: 19 x 19 x 18
COO Sri Lanka
Performance EN388: 434x
Abrasion 0 1 2 3 4 5
Cut 0 1 2 3 4 5
Tear 0 1 2 3 4 5
ANSI CUT LEVEL A2
SPECIFICATION
 SHEET
3150-18THP
3150-18TH
 Majestic gloves made with Dyneema®
         offers the leading combination of cut
     protection, comfort and durability.
 At pound-for-pound fifteen times
     stronger than steel, Dyneema® is the
     world’s strongest fiber.
 Single-ply design with gusseted bicep
     that provides extra stretch and comfort
 Thumbhole for better dexterity
 Available with TPR impact pad (3150-
     18THP) - this is the first sleeve on the
     market to offer both cut and impact
     protection
Also Available in
3147
2-ply, 13-gauge cut resistant sleeves
with ring spun Dyneema® with or
without thumb hole. Comes in 14”, 16”
18”, or 24”. CE Cut Level 5
Ordering Information
Item Size UPC
3150-18THP 18” 731791125589
3150-18TH 18” 731791125596
CUT-LESS WITH DYNEEMA®
CUT  RESISTANT SLEEVES
3147-14
3147-14TH
3147-16
3147-16TH
3147-18
3147-18TH
3147-24
3147-24TH
*Also comes without impact
protection on the 3150-18TH
EN 388ANSI
CUT LEVEL
434X